Sculptured Jumpers
Flexible circuit technology incorporating rugged
termination features
Teknoflex Limited
Quarry Lane, Chichester,
West Sussex,  PO19 8PE
United Kingdom
e : sales@teknoflex.com

Right-angle
stagger fingers
ORDERING CODE
SJ  -  100 - 12 - 3.0 - K A T  (RoHS)
SURFACE FINISH RoHS compliant
electrolytic matt tin.
Other finishes to order
FINGER ARRANGEMENT
A = Straight
B = Right Angle
C = Right Angle Stagger
D = Straight Stagger
SCULPTURED JUMPER
CONDUCTOR PITCH (x0.001")
NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS
INSULATION LENGTH (Inches)
INSULATION MATERIAL
Note: If a standard jumper does not meet your requirements Teknoflex will be happy to design a custom solution.
Please speak to your account manager or contact the sales office for details.
(K =0.001" polyimide)
(M=0.001" polyester (PET))
(P =0.001" polyethylene naphthalate (PEN))
Standard Jumper Lengths
Inches              mm (approx)
0.5 12.5
1.0 25
1.5 37.5
2.0 51.0
2.5 63.5
3.0 76.0
3.5 89.0
4.0 102.0